
LOT 13 EASTWOOD UNIT 2, ALSO
COMM AT SW COR OF SAID LOT 13
RUN N 56 DEG E ALONG S LOINE

SMALLWOOD LOUIS D/SMALLWOOD PHYLLIS A
271 SE SANDIA WAY
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

15-4S-17-08360-191

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

15417.050 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

04/24/2017 BC 0.55 18,500 0 0 18,500

STANDARD
2

189,715
3,700
18,500

211,915
120,408
91,507

HX HB 51,411
40,096

211,915
0

211,915

1261/2327 9/23/2013 WD Q I 01 115,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JENNIFER W & SAMUEL W

LOUIS D & PHYLLIS A

1255/1462 5/17/2013 QC U V 11 900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CITY OF LAKE CITY

LINDA L WELLS & JEN
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2014HX Base Yr

271 SE SANDIA WAY, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 60
Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 40
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,429 107.2820 120.16 291,869 1982 1982 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2014 Heated Area: 1813

BAS 285 100 285 22,260

BAS 1,528 100 1,528 119,343

FEP 230 80 184 14,371

FGR 506 55 278 21,713

FOP 144 30 43 3,359

FST 95 55 52 4,061

FST 108 55 59 4,608

2,896 2,429 189,715

BAS= W1 FEP= N10 W23 S10 E23$ W59 S28 E28 FOP= S6 E24 N6 W24$
E24 BAS= E15 FST= E5FGR= S3 E23 N22 W23 S19$ N19 W5 S19$ N19
W15 S19$ N19 E8 FST= E12 N9 W12 S9$ N9$.
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1 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 400

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 500

3 0210 GARAGE U 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 2,000

4 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 200

5 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 500

6 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 100

3,700

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 18,500


